
Platz Schütze
Geburts-

jahr
Disziplin Ergebnis

Luftpistole Auflage

1 Arne Helfer 1969 2.11. 70 Senioren I 266,1

1 Helmut Schliemann 1957 2.11. 74 Senioren III 300,6

Luftgewehr DSB-Auflage

1 Cornel Dumitras 1974 1.11. 68 Herren Alt 316,5
2 Jan Kasten 1980 1.11. 68 Herren Alt 315,8
3 Martin Koppelmann 1980 1.11. 68 Herren Alt 314,6
4 Markus Kauntz 1975 1.11. 68 Herren Alt 312,2
5 Daniel Marschall 1976 1.11. 68 Herren Alt 306,5

1 Sandra Kauntz 1975 1.11. 69 Damen Alt 315,8
2 Bettina Deutz 1969 1.11. 69 Damen Alt 307,2
3 Anja Kühl 1984 1.11. 69 Damen Alt 306,8

1 Alexey Schegolev 1973 1.11. 71 Senioren I 311,5
2 Arne Helfer 1969 1.11. 71 Senioren I 303,2

1 Angela Spieck 1969 1.11. 71 Senioren I weibl. 315,4
2 Kerstin Proft 1972 1.11. 71 Senioren I weibl. 298,0

1 Hans-Christian Peetz 1959 1.11. 72 Senioren II 312,1
2 Helmut Guttenberg 1960 1.11. 72 Senioren II 306,3
3 Bernd Möller 1959 1.11. 72 Senioren II 293,5

1 Agnes Möller 1962 1.11. 73 Senioren II weibl. 296,8
2 Martina Krajewski-Guttenberg 1960 1.11. 73 Senioren II weibl. 261,0

1 Helmut Schliemann 1957 1.11. 74 Senioren III 311,5
2 Klaus-Peter Schliemann 1954 1.11. 74 Senioren III 305,9
3 Heino Baumgarten 1955 1.11. 74 Senioren III 304,5
4 Uwe Altemeier 1958 1.11. 74 Senioren III 304,0

1 Hans-Peter Otto 1952 1.11. 76 Senioren IV 308,9

1 Diethardt Spieck 1941 1.11. 78 Senioren V 311,0

1 Heidi Spieck 1945 1.11. 79 Senioren V weibl. 308,8

KK-Gewehr DSB-Auflage 50m

1 Jan Kasten 1980 1.41. 68 Herren Alt 305,8
2 Markus Kauntz 1975 1.41. 68 Herren Alt 300,7
3 Cornel Dumitras 1974 1.41. 68 Herren Alt 299,4

1 Sandra Kauntz 1975 1.41. 69 Damen Alt 297,5
2 Anja Kühl 1984 1.41. 69 Damen Alt 292,0
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Platz Schütze
Geburts-

jahr
DisziplinAltersklasse Ergebnis

1 Arne Helfer 1969 1.41. 70 Senioren I 243,1

1 Angela Spieck 1969 1.41. 71 Senioren I weibl. 301,0
2 Birgitta Grube 1964 1.41. 71 Senioren I weibl. 295,1

1 Helmut Guttenberg 1960 1.41. 72 Senioren II 289,0
2 Bernd Möller 1959 1.41. 72 Senioren II 263,5

1 Martina Krajewski-Guttenberg 1960 1.41. 73 Senioren II weibl. 250,6

1 Uwe Altemeier 1958 1.41. 74 Senioren III 299,4
2 Klaus-Peter Schliemann 1954 1.41. 74 Senioren III 299,1
3 Helmut Schliemann 1957 1.41. 74 Senioren III 297,9

1 Hans-Peter Otto 1952 1.41. 76 Senioren IV 295,6

1 Diethardt Spieck 1941 1.41. 78 Senioren V 306,8

1 Heidi Spieck 1945 1.41. 79 Senioren V weibl. 305,5

KK-Gewehr DSB-Auflage 100m

1 Cornel Dumitras 1974 1.36. 68 Herren Alt 312,3
2 Markus Kauntz 1975 1.36. 68 Herren Alt 309,1
3 Jan Kasten 1980 1.36. 68 Herren Alt 307,2

1 Anja Kühl 1984 1.36. 69 Damen Alt 308,9
2 Sandra Kauntz 1975 1.36. 69 Damen Alt 298,7

1 Arne Helfer 1969 1.36. 70 Senioren I 294,6

1 Angela Spieck 1969 1.36. 71 Senioren I weibl. 311,0
2 Birgitta Grube 1964 1.36. 73 Senioren I weibl. 309,3

1 Bernd Möller 1959 1.36. 72 Senioren II 286,0

1 Agnes Möller 1962 1.36. 73 Senioren II weibl. 285,5

1 Klaus-Peter Schliemann 1954 1.36. 74 Senioren III 306,0
2 Helmut Schliemann 1957 1.36. 74 Senioren III 303,3
3 Uwe Altemeier 1958 1.36. 74 Senioren III 299,7

1 Hans-Peter Otto 1952 1.36. 76 Senioren IV 304,0

1 Diethardt Spieck 1941 1.36. 78 Senioren V 308,5

1 Heidi Spieck 1945 1.36. 79 Senioren V weibl. 305,7


